NFL - Game Time: 11/22/2012 20:20 EST

New England Patriots
New York Jets

Scoring Summary

Second Quarter

Patriots

Drive: 15 Plays, 84 Yards, 6:1
Patriots

Drive: 1 Plays, 83 Yards, 0:13
Patriots

Drive: 0 Plays, 0 Yards, 0:0
Patriots

Drive: 0 Plays, 0 Yards, 0:0
Patriots

Drive: 4 Plays, 73 Yards, 1:53
Jets

Drive: 14 Plays, 63 Yards, 3:6
Third Quarter

Jets

Drive: 1 Plays, -1 Yards, 0:5
Jets

Drive: 4 Plays, 71 Yards, 2:6
Fourth Quarter

Patriots

Drive: 17 Plays, 87 Yards, 7:39
Patriots

Drive: 2 Plays, 37 Yards, 0:38
Jets

Drive: 6 Plays, 80 Yards, 1:40

New England Patriots Player Statistics
Passing
T. Brady

Rushing

S. Ridley

S. Vereen

D. Woodhead
T. Brady

J. Edelman
R. Mallett

Receiving

S. Vereen

W. Welker

J. Edelman
A. Hernandez
B. Lloyd

D. Fells

D. Woodhead

Kicking
S. Gostkowski

Fumbles
J. Edelman

Fumbles Recovered

Defense

J. Mayo

B. Spikes

D. McCourty
J. Cunningham
A. Dennard
S. Gregory
D. Hightower
K. Arrington
V. Wilfork

M. Rivera

P. Chung

D. Martin

M. Slater

A. Talib

R. Ninkovich
D. Fells

T. White

T. Scott

S. Gostkowski
T. Wilson

B. Deaderick

Interceptions
S. Gregory

Punt Returns
J. Edelman
W. Welker

Kick Returns
D. McCourty
W. Welker
J. Edelman

Punting
Z.Mesko

NE
0

0
14
0
21
0
28
0
35
FG
35
NE
FG
35
0
35
NE
0
42
0
49
0
49

Cmp
18

Carries
21
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NYJ
14:54

9:43

9:0

8:51

3:8

0:2

NYJ
6:47

441
12
NYJ
12:2
12
1.7
12
2:21
19

Att
27

Yds
97
42

-3

Yds
91
Il
64
36
26
24
1

Made
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Yds

Yds
32
0

Yds
29
9

0

Blocks
0

3 4 Final
0 14 49
9 7 19

Wes Welker 3 yd pass from Tom Brady (Stephen Gostkowski kick)
Shane Vereen 83 yd pass from Tom Brady (Stephen Gostkowski kick)
Steve Gregory 32 yd opp fumble return (Stephen Gostkowski kick)
Julian Edelman 0 yd opp fumble return (Stephen Gostkowski kick)
Julian Edelman 56 yd pass from Tom Brady (Stephen Gostkowski kick)

Nick Folk 32 yd FG

Team safety

Bilal Powell 4 yd run (Nick Folk kick)

Tom Brady 1 yd run (Stephen Gostkowski kick)
Stevan Ridley 9 yd run (Stephen Gostkowski kick)

Dustin Keller 1 yd pass from Mark Sanchez (Nick Folk kick)

New York Jets Player Statistics

Yds TDs Int Passing Cmp Att
323 3 0 M. Sanchez 26 36
TDs Rushing Carries  Yds
1 S. Greene 14 il
0 B. Powell 12 40
0 J. McKnight 1 6
1 M. Sanchez 2 2
0
0 Receiving Rec Yds
J. Kerley 7 86
TDs D. Keller 5 64
1 J. Cumberland 4 58
1 C. Schilens 2 28
1 C. Gates 2 20
0 S. Hill 2 16
0 B. Powell 2 13
0 S. Greene 1 9
0 K. Reuland 1 7
XP Kicking FG Made
n N. Folk 17 32
Fumbles Number
Chaz Schilens 1
Shonn Greene 1
Jeremy Kerley 1
Joe McKnight 1
Sack-Yds PD Mark Sanchez 1
1-9 0
0-0 1 Fumbles Recovered Number
0-0 0 Chaz Schilens 1
0-0 0
0-0 1 Defense TK Asst
0-0 1 D. Harris 8 2
1-6 0 L. Landry 5 3
0-0 2 D. Davis 6 0
0-0 0 E. Lankster 4 1
0-0 0 K. Wilson 4 2
0-0 0 Y. Bell 4 1
0-0 0 M. DeVito 3 1
0-0 0 E. Smith 2 1
0-0 0 B. Scott 2 1
0-0 0 M. Wilkerson 0 3
0-0 0 B. Thomas 2 0
0-0 0 G. Mclintyre 1 0
0-0 0 C. Pace 0 2
0-0 0 B. Powell 0 0
0-0 0 N. Bellore 0 0
0-0 0 J. Cumberland 0 0
S. Hill 0 0
S. Po'uha 1 0
T. Purdum 0 0
Interceptions Int Yds
Punt Returns Ret Yds
K. Wilson 1 1
Kick Returns Ret Yds
J. McKnight 7 168
K. Wilson 1 9
Yds Avg in20 Punting Punts Blocks
125 4170 R. Malone 4 0

TDs

Sack-Yds PD

0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

Yds
198

0
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495

Int

in20
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Team Stats

First Downs
Rushing

Passing

Penalty

3rd Down Efficiency
4th Down Efficiency
Red-Zone Efficiency
Goal-To-Go Efficiency
Total Net Yards
Total Plays
Yards/Play

Net Rushing Yards
Rushes
Yards/Carry
Rushing TDs

Net Passing Yards
Comp-Att-Int
Yards/Attempt
Passing TDs
Sack-Yds

Return Yards

Punt Returns-Yards
Punt Return TDs
Kick Returns-Yards
Kick Return TDs

Int Returns-Yards
Int Return TDs
Punts Average
Penalties - Yards
Fumbles Lost
Own-Recover-Yards
Own-Recover TDs
Opp-Recover-Yards
Opp-Recover TDs
Field Goals

Extra Points

Two Point Conversions
Safeties

Time of Posession

Attendance: 79,088
Time of Game: 3:2

New England Patriots
25
12
1
2
11-15,73 %
0-0,-%
3-3, 100 %
3-3, 100 %
475
66
72
152
39
39
2
323
18-27-0
12.0
3
0-0
il
3-32

New York Jets
25
6
15
4
3-10,30 %
1-3,33 %
2-4,50 %
2-3,67%
405
67
6.0
19
29
4.1
1
286
26-36-1
75

1-1,100 %
2-2,100 %
0-0,-%
1
30:26



